

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9241/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 11/12/2009 in RVW No.115/2009,
CAN No.7814/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

NALINAKSHA SINGHA MAHAPATRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ARABINDA SINGHA MAHAPATRA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents,permission to
file lengthy list of dates and seeking permission to file additional
documents and permission to urge new facts and prayer for interim relief
and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 05/11/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. A.K. Ganguli, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.K. Ganguli, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAdjourned to enable the counsel for the petitioner to give
his suggestion including a sketch where he can construct a two-
bedroom house for respondent no.1.

List after four weeks.

Liberty is granted to file additional documents/affidavits,
if any, in the meantime.

|(NARENDRA PRASAD)

|COURT MASTER

|(RENUKA SADANA)

|COURT MASTER